Na100000966

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800358816658

2021 JAN 25 PH 4: 53



1/26/21

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 633767 8038825

AUTHORIZATION : Squell of

COST LIMIT : \$\sqrt{1}25\cdot 00

ORDER DATE: January 22, 2021

ORDER TIME : 11:34 AM

ORDER NO. : 633767-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8038825

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: TRUE NORTH BORROWER FLORIDA,

LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT# 61592

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	True North Borrowe	er Florida, LLC				
Sobster.		Name of I	Limited Liability	Company		
		eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere				
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Robyn Moline					
		Na	ame of Person			
	Progress Reside	ential, LLC				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	PO BOX 4090					
			Address			
	Scottsdale, AZ	85261				
		City/Si	ate and Zip Code			
	legal@progressre	sidential.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	formation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Rol	oyn Moline		480 _ at (459-24-		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divi Reg P.O.	iLING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	check for the followi 125.00 Filing Fee	ng amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unavailable, enter alte	mate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fk	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lish	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")			
2. Delaware		3 86-1614607				
	w of which foreign limited hability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)				
4						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration) me penalty liability)				
5. Attn: Legal	_	6. Attn: Legal				
(Street Addre 7500 N. Dobson R	as of Principal Office)	(Mailing Aikir PO BOX 4090	(cs) 202			
Scottsdale, AZ 85		 				
Scottstiate, AZ 83		Scottsdale, AZ 85261				
7. Name and street as	Idress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accentuble)	25 75			
		<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	92 - M			
Name:	Corporation Service Company		PH D			
Office Addre	ess: 1201 Hays Street		ESING L:5			
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	ြက် မ			
	(Cay)	(Zip code	:)			
	ctions of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	Granda & Klim	1			
	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who has	s/have authority to manage is/are:				
Title or Capacit	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have Name and Address:	,	Name and Address:			
	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have Name and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
Title or Capacit	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have Name and Address:	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
Title or Capacit	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have Name and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC college, 1500 N, Debtor Rd, Ne. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
Title or Capacit	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have Name and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC college, 1500 N, Debtor Rd, Ne. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
Member Authorized Pers	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC co Lept. 7500 N. Indian Rd., No. 300 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
Member Authorized Pers (Use attachments if n	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have a not a not seen and address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC cottage, 1500 N. Impoor Rd., Vol. 1000 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 On Travis Chester Cottage, 7500 N. Dobook Rd., Sec. 1000 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Consistered to the person of the pe	ss/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:				
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if n	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have a new and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC cottage, 1500 N, Indian Rd, No. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 On Travis Chester Indianal, 7500 N, Dobon Rd, Ser 100 Southeals, AZ 85256 eccessary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days old,	ss/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have	ving custody of records in the			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if n	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have a not a	ss/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have	ving custody of records in the			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if no particular and particular	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have a not a not seen and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC co Lept. 7500 N. Indian Rd., No. 300 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester T	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation	ving custody of records in the			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if no particular and the translator must) 10. This document is experienced to the translator must are the particular and the translator must are the translator mus	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC co Lept. 7500 N. Indian Rd., No. 300 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester Con Lept. 7500 N. Dobout Rd., Sec. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester Con Lept. 7500 N. Dobout Rd., Sec. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 eccessary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days old, law of which it is organized. (If the certificate be submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0203	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oat			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if no particular and the translator must) 10. This document is experienced to the translator must are the particular and the translator must are the translator mus	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have a not a not seen and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC co Lept. 7500 N. Indian Rd., No. 300 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester T	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oat			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if no particular and the translator must) 10. This document is experienced to the translator must are the particular and the translator must are the translator mus	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC college, 1500 N, Dobbor Rd, No. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester college, 7500 N Dobbor Rd, Ser 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester college, 7500 N Dobbor Rd, Ser 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 eccessary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days old, law of which it is organized. (If the certificate be submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0202 ent to the Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oat			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if no particular and the translator must) 10. This document is experienced to the translator must are the particular and the translator must are the translator mus	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have a new and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC college, 1500 N. Inducer Ra., ve. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 On Travis Chester college, 1500 N. Debuge Ra., ve. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 cecessary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days old, law of which it is organized. (If the certificate be submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0203 and to the Department of State constitutes a the Signature	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware rd degree felony as provided for in s	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oat			
Authorized Pers (Use attachments if no particular and the translator must) 10. This document is experienced to the translator must are the particular and the translator must are the translator mus	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's capacity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: True North Equity Owner 1, LLC colept 2500 N. Dobor Rd., ve. 300 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 On Travis Chester colept 2500 N. Dobor Rd., ve. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 Travis Chester colept 2500 N. Dobor Rd., ve. 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85256 eccessary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days old, law of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0203 ent to the Department of State constitutes a thing signature. Travis Chester	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware rd degree felony as provided for in s	ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oat			



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRUE NORTH BORROWER FLORIDA, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TRUE NORTH

BORROWER FLORIDA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JANUARY,

A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202352001

Date: 01-22-21